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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 July Banking Supervision Market Contact Group – teleconference 

Wednesday, 6 July Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority 

(EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa, on the 2023 EU-wide stress test

methodology and sample – teleconference

Thursday, 7 July European Banking Federation (EBF) Boardroom Dialogue – 

keynote speech on “Shifting challenges, stable priorities: euro

area banks in times of war and interest rate normalisation” and

participation in Q&A session

Frankfurt

Wednesday, 13 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 14 July Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 July Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on the banking outlook, geopolitical 

developments, the ECB Banking Supervision risk tolerance

framework and supervisory priorities – teleconference

Thursday, 21 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 22 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Meeting with Amazon Web Services, on cloud services and 

forthcoming regulatory requirements – teleconference

Thursday, 28 July Steering Committee – teleconference 

Meeting with member of the Economic and Financial Committee 

(EFC) and the Eurogroup Working Group (EWG) and Head of the

Financial Unit at the Permanent Representation of Slovakia to the

European Union, Mr Peter Paluš, on the banking union –

teleconference

Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the Prudential Regulation 

Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on the banking outlook and

implications of the current gas price volatility – teleconference
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